28.05.2016 Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereines
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Jonas Wenke

3 Nick Stoltze
4 Fabio Enzo Menzel
5

Lauf 2
1
2  Steven Haupt
3 Till Peuker
4  Laurenz Fischer
5  Timon Ruppelt
Lauf 3

1 Hermann Michael Geisler

2 Christoph Déllner

3 Jacob Winkler

4  Robert Auerbach

5  Artur Adam
Lauf 4

1  Lennard Zichner

2 Pascal Nerling

3  Alexander Kral

4  Viktor Vladymyrskyy
5 Henning Boyens

2007
2005
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2003
2004
2004
2004

2005
2003
1999
2001
2004

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
RoBweiner SV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

00:59,88
00:59,00
00:59,71

00:48,64
00:42,41
00:48,29
00:53,65

00:41,36
00:40,06
00:37,58
00:37,95
00:40,20

00:36,06
00:34,25
00:28,09
00:30,83
00:34,76
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